KaTteropuu MaT4yeil M ieHbl Ha BXOAHbIEe OUi1eThI B ce30He 2025-2026 rogo, komanaa LICKA (mo mecram)

3+

CekTop, MecTa

TOII

Jepou

Croaunna
BBIXOHOM

Crosmmna
OyaHu

1a

29

3s

4

psast 13-15 mecra 1-22,
psin 16 mecra 1 -10

psn 13 mecra 1-22,
psnbl 14-15 mecra 1-4

6 750

6 200

5250

4 500

4 500

3800

2 950

2950

psast 4-5 mecra 1-30,
psasl 6-12, mecra 1-31,
psnx 17, mecta 1-10,
psan 18, mecta 1-20

psn 4 mecra 1-23

psan 5, mecra 1-24,
psn 6, mecra 1-25,
psan 7, mecra 1-27,
psaasl 8-12 mecta 1-35,
psan 18, mecta 1-26

4 500

4 050

3600

2 950

2700

2 450

2 100

1800

psawel 3-5 mecra 16-24,
psn 6 mecra 17-25,

psan 7, mecra 18-27,

psnst 8-12, mecra 18-34,
psaasl 13-17, mecta 14-26,
psn 18 mecra 17-38

203:

psasl 3-6 mecta 1-9,
psn 7 mecta 1-10,

psasl 8-12 mecta 1-17,
psasl 13-17 mecra 1-13,
psn 18 mecra 1-16

3750

3400

2 850

2 450

2 350

2000

1750

1450




13+

CekTop, MecTa

TOIL

Jepou

Croaunna
BBIXOHOM

Crosmmna
OyaHu

1a

25

35

45

208:

psgsl 1-5 mecra 14-29,
psasl 6-9 mecra 17-32,
psaast 10-12 mecra 17-28,
psast 13-17 mecra 13-26,
psin 18 mecra 16-39

210:

psasl 1-6 mecra 1-16,
psnel 7-9 mecta 1-17,
psanel 10-17 mecta 1-15
psin 18 mecra 1-18

psanel 1-5 mecta 1-15,
psn 6 mecta 1-16,

psnel 7-12 mecta 1-17,
psast 13-17 mecra 1-13,
psin 18 mecra 1-16

203:

psanel 1-5 mecta 10-24,
psa 6 mecta 10-25,

psn 7 mecra 11-26,

psasl 8-12 mecta 18-34,
psasl 13-17 mecra 14-26,
psn 18 mecra 17-38

208:

psasl 1-5 mecra 1-13,
psasl 6-12 mecta 1-16
psasl 13-17 mecra 1-12,
psn 18 mecra 1-15

psasl 1-5 mecta 17-29,
psig 6 mecra 17-32,

psast 7-9 mecta 18-33,
psasl 10-12 mecra 16-29,
psast 13-17 mecra 16-26
psn 18 mecra 19-37

3450

3100

2 600

2 350

2000

1750

1450

1150




13+

CekTop, MecTa

TOIL

Jepou

Croaunna
BBIXOHOM

Crosmmna
OyaHu

1a

25

35

45

204:

psn 6 mecra 1-20,
psn 7 mecta 1-26,
psn 8 mecra 1-12,
psan 9 mecra 1-13,
psan 10 mecra 1-14,
psan 11 mecra 1-15,
psin 12 mecra 1-16,
psn 13 mecra 1-13

207:

psin 6 mecra 1-19,
psn 7 mecra 1-20,
psn 8 mecra 18-29,
psan 9 mecra 19-31,
psnx 10 mecra 21-34,
psn 11 mecra 22-37,
psn 12 mecra 22-39,
psn 13 mecra 21-35

211:

psnx 6 mecta 1-19,
psn 7 mecra 1-20,
psn 8 mecra 1-12,
psan 9 mecra 1-14,
psaa 10 mecra 1-15,
psn 11 mecra 1-16,
psnx 12 mecra 1-17

psin 6 mecta 1-20,
psn 7 mecta 1-26,
psn 8 mecra 18-28,
psn 9 mecra 20-31,
psa 10 mecta 22-34,
psa 11 mecra 23-36,
psa 12 mecra 25-39,
psn 13 mecra 24-35

2750

2 500

2 050

1800

1500

1400

1150

800

204:

psn 8 mecta 13-29,
psan 9 mecra 14-31,

2 500

2 400

1800

1700

1400

1250

1150

700




13+

CekTop, MecTa

TOIL

Jepou

Croaunna
BBIXOHOM

Crosmmna
OyaHu

1a

25

35

45

psx 10 mecra 15-34,
psax 11 mecra 16-37,
psn 12 mecra 17-39,
psan 13 mecra 14-35

207:

psn 8 mecrta 1-17,

psn 9 mecra 1-18,

psa 10 mecta 1-20,
psaasl 11-12 mecra 1-21,
psn 13 mecra 1-20

211:

psn 8 mecra 13-29,
psan 9 mecra 15-31,
psnx 10 mecra 16-34,
psax 11 mecra 17-37,
psix 12 mecra 18-39

psan 8 mecra 1-17,
psan 9 mecra 1-19,
psa 10 mecta 1-21,
psa 11 mecra 1-22,
psn 12 mecra 1-24,
psn 13 mecra 1-23

204:

psn 14 mecra 1-38,
psa 15 mecra 1-41,
psa 16 mecta 1-43,
psa 17 mecta 1-20,
psn 18 mecra 1-34

205:

psasl 6-12 mecta 1-18,
psn 13 mecra 1-11

207:

psan 14 mecra 1-38,
psan 15 mecra 1-41,
psan 16 mecra 1-44,
psan 17 mecra 1-46,
psan 18 mecra 1-61

2400

2 250

1800

1500

1400

1250

1000

700




13+

CekTop, MecTa

TOIL

Jepou

Croaunna
BBIXOHOM

Crosmmna
OyaHu

1a

25

35

45

psan 15 mecra 1-8 u 33-41,
psan 16 mecra 1-8 u 36-44,
psin 17 mecra 1-19,
psn 18 mecra 1-32

psabl 6-9 mecra 1-10
psast 10-12 mecra 1-21,
psan 13 mecra 1-14

psasl 6-12 mecta 1-21
psan 13 mecra 1-14

psan 14 mecra 1-38,
psan 15 mecra 1 u 26-40,
psan 16 mecra 1 u 28-43,
psan 17 mecra 1-19,
psn 18 mecra 1-30

502:

psn 2 mecta 1-12,
psan 3 mecra 1-25

509:

psn 1 mecra 1-21,
psin 2 mecta 1-12,
psan 3 mecra 1-25

204:

psn 2 mecra 1-8,

psn 3 mecta 1-11,
psin 4 mecta 1-14,
psa S mecra 1-16

205:

psiasl 2-5 mecra 1-16

207:

psin 2 mecra 1-8,

psn 3 mecra 1-11,
psn 4 mecra 1-14,
psa S mecra 1-15

2000

1800

1450

1300

1200

1100

800

650




13+

CekTop, MecTa

TOIL

Jepou

Croaunna
BBIXOHOM

Crosmmna
OyaHu

1a

25

35

45

psn 2 mecra 1-7,

psn 3 mecra 1-11,
psan 4 mecra 1-14,
psan S mecta 1-15

psin 2 mecra 1-8,
psiaet 3-5 mecra 1-10

psn 2 mecra 1-17,
psast 3-5 mecra 1-19

psn 2 mecrta 1-8,

psan 3 mecra 1-11,
psan 4 mecra 1-13,
psx 5 mecra 1-15

psan 1 mecra 14-24,
psnel 2-3 mecta 14-28

psast 4-5 mecta 1-25,
psn 6 mecta 1-31,
psn 7 mecta 1-29,
psn 8 mecra 1-28

psn 1 mecra 1-14,
psael 2-3 mecta 1-15

psn 1 mecra 14-26,
psibt 2-3 mMecta 15-28

psast 4-5 mecrta 1-25,
psn 6 mecta 1-30,
psibl 7-8 mecta 1-29

psan 1 mecra 1-14,
psnel 2-3 mecta 1-15




13+

CekTop, MecTa

TOIL

Jepou

Croaunna
BBIXOHOM

Crosmmna
OyaHu

1a

25

35

45

psnel 14-17 mecta 1-11,
psin 18 mecra 1-19

psanel 14-17 mecta 1-14,
psin 18 mecra 1-23

psanel 14-17 mecta 1-14,
psan 18 mecra 1-24

psanel 1-3 mecta 1-13,
psnel 4-5 mecta 15-28,
psn 6 mecta 19-33,
psanel 7-8 mecta 18-31,
psan 9 mecra 18-32

502:

psanel 9 mecta 1-27,
psax 10 mecra 1-21

503:

psa 1 mecra 15-26,
psasl 2-3 mecta 16-28,
psael 4-9 mecta 1-16

508:

psa 1 mecra 1-13,
psasl 2-3 mecrta 1-14,
psasl 4-5 mecra 13-28,
psasl 6-7 mecta 15-33,
psn 8 mecra 15-32,
psan 9 mecra 15-30

psn 9 mecra 1-29,
psaa 10 mecra 1-21

psn 1 mecra 15-25,
psasl 2-3 mecta 16-28,
psast 4-9 mecra 1-16

1850

1700

1300

1200

1100

950

800

550




Croaunna

Croanna

3+ CexTop, MecTa TOII Jepou BBIXOTHOI - 1a 25 35 4a
501:
e psubl 4-5 mecta 1-14,
e psn 6 mecra 1-18,
e psnwl 7-9 mecra 1-17
503:
e pszawl 4-5 mecra 17-28,
e psgapl 6-7 mecta 17-33,
10 . b g Mecra %;gé 1600 | 1500 | 1150 | 1050 | 900 900 | 650 | 400
508:
e psasl 4-5 mecra 1-12,
e psbl 6-9 mecra 1-14
510:
e psn4-5 mecra 17-28,
e psx 6 mecta 17-33,
e psan 7 mecta 17-32,
e psannl 8-9 mecra 17-30
501:
e psx 10 mecra 1-13
503:
e psx 10 mecra 1-13
504:
e psg 1 mecra 1-10,
e psg?2 mecra 1-11,
e psn 3 mecra 1-12
507:
11 e pan | mecra 22-32, 1500 1 400 900 900 750 750 500 300
e psg 2 mecra 25-36,
e psn 3 mecTa 26-38
508:
e psx 10 mecra 1-14
510:
e psan 10 mecra 1-14
514

psn 1 mecra 21-32,
psia 2 mecra 24-36,
psia 3 mecra 25-38




13+

CekTop, MecTa

TOIL

Jepou

Croaunna
BBIXOHOM

Crosmmna
OyaHu

1a

25

35

45

12

504:

psn 1 mecra 11-32,
psin 2 mecra 12-36,
psn 3 mecra 13-38

507:

psn 1 mecra 1-21,
psin 2 mecta 1-24,
psn 3 mecta 1-25

psan 1 mecra 1-20,
psn 2 mecta 1-23,
psan 3 mecra 1-24

1400

1300

900

750

650

650

500

300

13

504:

psn 4 mecra 1-13,
psan 5 mecrta 1-14,
psn 6 mecta 1-20,
psn 7 mecra 1-21,
psn 8 mecra 1-22,
psan 9 mecra 1-23

507:

psn 4 mecra 27-40,
psn S mecra 28-42,
psn 6 mecta 34-55,
psn 7 mecra 34-56,
psn 8 mecta 36-57,
psan 9 mecra 36-57

psn 4 mecra 26-40,
psan S mecra 27-42,
psan 6 mecra 33-48,
psan 7 mecra 34-50,
psan 8 mecra 35-52,
psn 9 mecra 36-54

1150

1150

750

750

650

650

400

300

14

504:

psin 4 mecra 14-40,
psn 5 mecra 15-42,
psn 6 mecta 21-54,

1000

1000

600

600

500

500

400

300




13+

CekTop, MecTa

TOIL

Jepou

Croaunna
BBIXOHOM

Crosmmna
OyaHu

1a

25

35

45

psin 7 mecra 22-56,
psin 8 mecra 23-58,
psn 9 mecra 24-59,
psan 10 mecta 1-45,
psn 11 mecra 1-18

505:

psn 1 mecra 1-27,
psn 2 mecra 1-31,
psn 3 mecra 1-32,
psan 4 mecra 1-33

506:

psan 1 mecra 1-33,
psn 2 mecra 1-37,
psn 3 mecra 1-38,
psan 4 mecra 1-39

507:

psan 4 mecra 1-26,
psan 5 mecra 1-27,
psnel 6-7 mecta 1-33,
psasl 8-9 mecra 1-35,
psa 10 mecta 1-46,
psa 11 mecra 1-17

psan 1 mecra 1-31,
psn 2 mecta 1-34,
psn 3 mecra 1-35,
psn 4 mecra 1-36

psn 4 mecra 1-25,
psan 5 mecra 1-26,
psan 6 mecta 1-32,
psan 7 mecra 1-33,
psan 8 mecra 1-34,
psan 9 mecra 1-35,
psan 10 mecta 1-44,
psan 11 mecra 1-19




13+

CekTop, MecTa

TOIL

Jepou

Croaunna
BBIXOHOM

Crosmmna
OyaHu

1a

25

35

45

psan 1 mecra 1-27,
psn 2 mecra 1-33,
psin 3 mecra 1-34,
psin 4 mecra 1-35,
psin 5 mecra 1-36,
psin 6 mecta 1-34,
psn 7 mecra 1-41,
psn 8 mecra 1-42,
psan 9 mecra 1-40,
psn 10 mecra 1-25

1000

1000

600

600

500

500

400

300

15

505:

psiabl 5-6 mecta 1-33,
psn 7 mecra 1-38,
psn 8 mecra 1-39,
psan 9 mecra 1-38,
psanx 10 mecra 1-27

506:

psn 5 mecra 1-40,
psn 6 mecta 1-39,
psaasl 7-9 mecra 1-44,
psn 10 mecra 1-33

psabl 5-6 mecta 1-36,
psaasl 7-8 mecrta 1-41,
psan 9 mecra 1-40,
e psn 10 mecta 1-27

600

550

500

500

400

400

300

300

511 («rocTeBoii» CEKTOP):

1000

1000

600

600

500

500

400

300

206 (cexTop aKTUBHOH MOICPKKU KOMaHIbI

[ICKA)

600

550

500

500

400

400

300

300

* - [[eHOBad 30HA




